be quiet! Light Wings White | 1Z20mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack

Artikel 130313
Herstellernummer BL101

EAN 4260052190234
be quiet!

IMPRESSIVE LIGHTING, SUPERIOR COOLING

The Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed Triple Pack offers impressive illumination for a vibrant unique look, strong
performance and quiet operation with efficient cooling. If you are looking for high performance fans with an impressive look from
every angle, the Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed are your fans of choice. They are not only a visual highlight, but also
reliable and performant. These fans hit the sweet spot between performance, noise and ARGB lighting.

Zusammenfassung

IMPRESSIVE LIGHTING, SUPERIOR COOLING

The Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed Triple Pack offers impressive illumination for a vibrant unique look, strong
performance and quiet operation with efficient cooling. If you are looking for high performance fans with an impressive look from every
angle, the Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed are your fans of choice. They are not only a visual highlight, but also reliable
and performant. These fans hit the sweet spot between performance, noise and ARGB lighting.

be quiet! Light Wings White | 120mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack, Fan, 12 cm, 2500 RPM, 31 dB, 52.3 cfm, 88.86 m /h
be quiet! Light Wings White | 120mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack. Type: Fan, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational speed (max): 2500

RPM, Noise level (high speed): 31 dB, Maximum airflow: 52.3 cfm, Airflow: 88.86 m /h, Maximum air pressure: 2.6 mmH20, Bearing
type: Rifle bearing. Voltage: 13.2 V. Product colour: White

Merkmale
Design
Technical details Product colour White
o . Number of fan blades 9
Sustainability compliance Y lllumination LED %
Sustainability certificates CE, RoHS, Triman, UL Number of LEDs 18
ECOLOGO, WEEE Illumination colour Multi
LED connector type 3-pin
Fan connector 4-pin

Logistics data

Products per shipping (inner) 10 pc(s) Weight & dimensions
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Power

Power consumption (typical)
Voltage

Rated voltage

Starting voltage

Rated current

Packaging content

Package type

Cables included
Mounting kit

Screws included
Number of screws

RGB controller included

28.3cm
454 cm
20 cm

9.26 kg

54W
13.2V
12V
5V
0.12A

Box
Fan

16
Y

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Fan weight

Cable length

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Performance

Suitable location

Type

Fan diameter

Rotational speed (max)
Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow
Airflow

Maximum air pressure

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)

support

Bearing type

Quantity per pack

Mean time between failures
(MTBF)

Preisédnderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

120 x 120 x 25 mm
210g

500 m

133 mm

172 mm

86.5 mm

864 g

Computer case
Fan

12cm

2500 RPM
31dB

52.3 cfm

88.86 m /h

2.6 mmH20

Y

Rifle bearing
3 pc(s)
60000 h
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