# be quiet! Light Wings White | 120mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN be quiet!

130313 BL101 4260052190234

### IMPRESSIVE LIGHTING, SUPERIOR COOLING

The Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed Triple Pack offers impressive illumination for a vibrant unique look, strong performance and quiet operation with efficient cooling. If you are looking for high performance fans with an impressive look from every angle, the Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed are your fans of choice. They are not only a visual highlight, but also reliable and performant. These fans hit the sweet spot between performance, noise and ARGB lighting.

## Zusammenfassung

### **IMPRESSIVE LIGHTING, SUPERIOR COOLING**

The Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed Triple Pack offers impressive illumination for a vibrant unique look, strong performance and quiet operation with efficient cooling. If you are looking for high performance fans with an impressive look from every angle, the Light Wings White 120mm PWM high-speed are your fans of choice. They are not only a visual highlight, but also reliable and performant. These fans hit the sweet spot between performance, noise and ARGB lighting.

be quiet! Light Wings White | 120mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack, Fan, 12 cm, 2500 RPM, 31 dB, 52.3 cfm, 88.86 m3/h

be quiet! Light Wings White | 120mm PWM high-speed Triple-Pack. Type: Fan, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational speed (max): 2500 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 31 dB, Maximum airflow: 52.3 cfm, Airflow: 88.86 m<sup>3</sup>/h, Maximum air pressure: 2.6 mmH2O, Bearing type: Rifle bearing. Voltage: 13.2 V. Product colour: White

## Merkmale

		Design		
Technical details		Product colour	White	
	Number of fan blades	9		
Sustainability compliance Sustainability certificates  Y  CE, RoHS, Triman, UL  ECOLOGO, WEEE	Illumination LED	Υ		
		Number of LEDs	18	
		Illumination colour	Multi	
		LED connector type	3-pin	
		Fan connector	4-pin	
Logistics data				

Products per shipping (inner) 10 pc(s)

### Weight & dimensions

case	
Shipping (inner) case width	28.3 cm
Shipping (inner) case length	45.4 cm
Shipping (inner) case height	20 cm
Shipping (inner) case gross	9.26 kg
weight	

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)	120 x 120 x 25 mm
Fan weight	210 g
Cable length	500 m
Package width	133 mm
Package depth	172 mm
Package height	86.5 mm
Package weight	864 g

## Power

Power consumption (typical)	5.4 W
Voltage	13.2 V
Rated voltage	12 V
Starting voltage	5 V
Rated current	0.12 A

# **Packaging content**

Package type	Box
Cables included	Fan
Mounting kit	Υ
Screws included	Υ
Number of screws	16
RGB controller included	Υ

## **Performance**

Suitable location	Computer case
Туре	Fan
Fan diameter	12 cm
Rotational speed (max)	2500 RPM
Noise level (high speed)	31 dB
Maximum airflow	52.3 cfm
Airflow	88.86 m³/h
Maximum air pressure	2.6 mmH2O
Pulse-width modulation (PWM)	Υ
support	
Bearing type	Rifle bearing
Quantity per pack	3 pc(s)
Mean time between failures (MTBF)	60000 h

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.